"No longer for sale" replaced by
Circuit Breaker, Type SU200M 1 POLE
SU201M-K6
Product ID SU201M-K6
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description Circuit Breaker, Type SU200M 1 POLE
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
United StatesCountry or Territory of
Origin
85362090Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
0 in³Gross Volume
0 lbGross Weight
Circuit Breaker, Type SU200M 1 POLEInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0 lbProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
2CDS271337R0377Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
eachSelling Unit of Measure
"Circuit Breaker, Type SU200M, 1 Pole, K Charac., UL489, 6A, 10kA, 277 VAC,
50/60 Hz. "
Technical Information
1/1SU201M-K6
© 2026 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2026/02/04